Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weil3 Bonn-Beuel (3037)
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Anlage
Limpericher Str. 145, 53225 Bonn
bohlen0802@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Klass, Oliver
T 0160/90107645 klass@tks-tennis.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Claudia Rolker
m 015161035091

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jacquemien, Brigitte
Rheindorf, Stephanie
Rolker, Claudia
Kuthe-Behrens, Barbara
Rinker, Susanne

Fluck, Juliane

Pfister, Vera

Minor, Conny

Leser, Iris

Kohs, Kathrin

Herpel, Xenia

Fischer, Susanne

13 Dunnwald, Biliana (BUL N)
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ID-Nr.

26401531
26203450
27082466
25801943
26202584
26403400
27451917
26802231
26452088
27351419
26802224
26701851
27351066

LK

LK13,2
LK15,2
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK21,6
LK22,5
LK21,8
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK23,9
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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